
旧底图总号

A3:297x420

签    字

日    期

描    图

借(通)用件登记

校    描
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共      张    第      张
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标记

杭州浙达
精益机电技术股份有限公司
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数 量
重 量
（kg）

比 例

分区

D686QD-000002
D686QD-000002

气动阀板装配2

10.8

1

7

4 532

8

8 D686QD-000002.1 气气气气气 1 10.699 kg 10.699 kg
7 PL16-04 L型型型型气型型型型型(4分分16) 2 成成 0.000 kg 0.000 kg 亚亚亚
5 GB/T-70-1985 内内内型内M8x30 2 8.8 0.019 kg 0.038 kg
4 GB/T 41-2000 型螺M8 2 8.8 0.007 kg 0.014 kg
3 GB/T 93-1987 弹弹弹弹8 2 65Mn 0.001 kg 0.002 kg
2 GB/T 95-2002 弹弹8 2 8.8 0.002 kg 0.003 kg
1 GAFC40015S 气二二 1 0.000 kg 0.000 kg 亚亚亚
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